SP Teplice nad Metuji
15.09.2021 Teplice nad Metuji

Zaci ll

start ~ 17:44:24 | 2007 - 2008 | prihlaseno: 16
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por./kat.
1 1/Zadill
2 2/7&cil
3 3/Zacill
4 AZ4ci
5 5/Z&cill
6 6/Z4cill
7 7/Zacill
8 8/Z4cill
9 9/Z4cill
10 10/Z4ci I
11 11/Z4cill
12 12/Z4cill
13 13/Z4cill
14 14/Z4cill
15 15/Z4ci i
16  16/Z4ci I
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

126
118
129
113
103
102
110
121
114
107
104
124
108
128
123
109

MATYAS PODZIMEK
DOMINIK FRENCL
MAREK RIEGER

JAN BEDNARIK
SAMUEL VIK

ADAM ULVR
TADEAS POVR
ADAM PAPOUSEK
MARCEL SVOBODA
MICHAL SRETR
PATRIK JANDOUREK
DANIEL MAXIMUS HENDRICH
LUKAS HANUS
VOJTECH MORAVEC
VACLAV RYDLO
TOMAS VITEK

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
HRONOV

S-SPORT HRONOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
S-SPORT HRONOQV
BIKE SPM

PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM

21:54.0
22:31.6
23:10.1
23:29.8
23:41.2
24:06.6
24:11.7
24:18.8
25:23.5
25:37.4
26:02.8
27:43.8
28:48.9
29:04.3
30:57.1
37:46.0

2024-04-09 05:36:07 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

00:00
00:37
01:16
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02:12
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03:29
03:43
04:08
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06:54
07:10
09:03
15:52
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